
Certification

Electrical
Controls
Input Voltage
Power
Cord Length

0-10V, MLV, ELV
12VDC
3.6W
23.6” (60cm)

Lighting

Beam Angle
CRI
Lumens
Efficacy

120°
90+
235 - 276lm
65 - 77 lm/W

SPECIFICATIONS   - A01 -

BL puck
Undercounter Lighting
3.6W, 12VDC Constant Voltage

Square Printed

Mechanical
Weight
Environmental

80g (0.17lb)
IP20

LOWIP20 MLV ELV0-10V

For more information, please download the 
BL LIGHTING catalogue 

BL LIGHTING. ILLUMINATE EVERYTHING
111 - 8838 Heather St. Vancouver, BC. Canada. V6P 3S8  
P: 1-604-874-4405 F: 1-604-321-0445  E: info@bllighting.com 
BL INNOVATIVE LIGHTING. All Rights Reserved. 

PROJECT CLIENT TYPE 

Solid State Lighting is sensitive to power fluctuations
Surge protection is highly recommended for all LED lighting products and should be on a designated circuit to protect against premature failure
Lack of surge protection may void your warranty

bllighting.com

3000K2700K 4000K



Performance

2700K
3000K
4000K

3.60
3.60
3.60

W
W
W

lm
lm
lm

235
254
276

65
71
77

lm/W
lm/W
lm/W

CCT/Color Load Lumens Efficacy

Ordering

BL puckLIGHT SQ

CCT/Color

27
30
40

2700K
3000K
4000K

=
=
=

Series Finish

N
W
B

Nickel
White
Black

=
=
=

Dimensions

SPECIFICATIONS   - A02 -

BL puck
Undercounter Lighting
3.6W, 12VDC Constant Voltage

Square Printed

100
[3.94”]

100
[3.94”]

6.5
[0.26”]

Light surface

For more information, please download the 
BL LIGHTING catalogue 

BL LIGHTING. ILLUMINATE EVERYTHING
111 - 8838 Heather St. Vancouver, BC. Canada. V6P 3S8  
P: 1-604-874-4405 F: 1-604-321-0445  E: info@bllighting.com 
BL INNOVATIVE LIGHTING. All Rights Reserved. 

PROJECT CLIENT TYPE 

Solid State Lighting is sensitive to power fluctuations
Surge protection is highly recommended for all LED lighting products and should be on a designated circuit to protect against premature failure
Lack of surge protection may void your warranty

bllighting.com


	PROJECT: 
	CLIENT: 
	Printed: Jul.17.2020
	TYPE: 
	CCT/Color: [30]
	IP: [N]


