

SPECIFICATIONS - A01 -

BL puck Undercounter Lighting 3.6W, 12VDC Constant Voltage	Square		Printed	
	Certification			
	2700K 3000K 4000) к		
	Beam Angle CRI Lumens Efficacy	120° 90+ 235 - 2761m 65 - 77 Im/W		
	Electrical			
	Controls Input Voltage Power Cord Length	0-10V, MLV, ELV 12VDC 3.6W 23.6" (60cm)		
	Mechanical			
	Weight Environmental	80g (0.17lb) IP20		
PROJECT	CLIENT		TYPE	
blid State Lighting is sensitive to power fluctuations arge protection is highly recommended for all LED lightin ack of surge protection may void your warranty	g products and should be on a designated circuit to p	rotect against premature failure	For more information, please don BL LIGHTING catalogue	wnload the
BL LIGHTING. ILLUMINATE EVERYTHING III - 8838 Heather St. Vancouver, BC. Canada. V6I P: 1-604-874-4405 F: 1-604-321-0445 E: info@b BL INNOVATIVE LIGHTING. All Rights Reserved.			bllighting.com	



SPECIFICATIONS - A02 -

BL puck Undercounter Lighting 3.6W, 12VDC Constant Voltage	Square		Printed			
	Performance					
	CCT/Color	Load	Lumens	Efficacy		
	2700K 3000K 4000K	3.60 W 3.60 W 3.60 W	235 lm 254 lm 276 lm	65 lm/W 71 lm/W 77 lm/W		
	Ordering					
	Series BL puckLIGHT SQ	CCT/Color 27 = 2700K	Finish			
		30 = 3000K				

40 = 4000K

B = Black

Dimensions

